Forsyths Series Triathlon 2016-17 Race 5 Results 12/2/2017

LONG COURSE

Alex Thomas 1.05.55
David Ross 1.06.39
Charlie Stockings 1.06.42
Andrew Gahan 1.07.17
Paul Billings 1.07.40
Lyndal Beynon 1.08.27
Susie Ross 1.08.56
John Beynon 1.09.32
Jacqui King 1.09.43
Andrew Brownlie 1.12.23
James Harwood 1.16.09
Georgie Harwood 1.17.05
Ali Flynn 1.23.37
Lara Fernandez 1.24.45
Lexi Glover 1.26.58
Melissa Gill 1.27.50
Dave Robins 1.37.00
SHORT COURSE

Sam Jones 30.49
Lachlan Knowles 33.04
Hamish Cannington 33.37
Josh Jones 34.32

Bailey Bourke 34.47



Andrew Kirk
James O’Brien
Sebastian Etheridge
Katrina Osborne
Remy Taylor
Gwynne Beynon
Alex Kirk

Lucas Cotterell
Toby Markerink
John Moore
Team TAS

Nick Munsie
Jack Kaynes
Andrew Harris
Henry Perrottet
Nick Corderoy
Vanessa Harwood
Emily Meehan
Harry Deshon
Emma Ward
Paul Cornall
Clancy Roberts
Catey Curtin
Kristen Cohen

PJ Woodburn

35.25

35.26

35.52

36.01

36.27

36.39

38.22

39.16

39.35

39.35

39.47

41.07

41.30

42.19

42.58

43.18

43.22

44.04

44.10

44.22

44.22

44.33

44.39

44.41

45.20



Sean O’Neill
Meehan/Fernandez/Gray
Hazel Brewer
Charlie Kerr
Xavier Munsie
Sam Ball

Gemma Meehan
Jemma Mulligan
Aiden Swick
Johnson/Flynn/Sillitoe
Willow Noakes
Lucy Ball
Wooldridge/Stace
Isaac Gerdes
Jacob Belford
Jane Cook
Kimberly Blacker
Clarkson/Kerr
Chloe Gray
JUNIOR’S RACE
Louis Ross

Ben Duate

Tom Ball

Flynn Newberry

Charlie Ross

45.50

46.07

46.11

46.16

46.28

46.39

46.50

47.51

49.35

50.11

50.40

50.46

50.55

51.13

53.00

54.34

56.38

1.01.59

20.19

21.13

21.54

22.14

22.57



Will Glover
Stripes Team
KIDS RACE
Lachie Gill
Harry Brownlie
Zana Ross

Lilly Fernandez
Mia Drozdowski
Caleb Flanagan
Alexis Cook
Sophie Clayton
Lucas Flanagan

Izzie Glover

23.16

24.30

4.50

4.51

5.17.44

5.17.79

5.22

6.03

6.21

6.22

6.29

6.57



