

Forsyths Series Triathlon 2016-17**Race 5 Results****12/2/2017****LONG COURSE**

Alex Thomas	1.05.55
David Ross	1.06.39
Charlie Stockings	1.06.42
Andrew Gahan	1.07.17
Paul Billings	1.07.40
Lyndal Beynon	1.08.27
Susie Ross	1.08.56
John Beynon	1.09.32
Jacqui King	1.09.43
Andrew Brownlie	1.12.23
James Harwood	1.16.09
Georgie Harwood	1.17.05
Ali Flynn	1.23.37
Lara Fernandez	1.24.45
Lexi Glover	1.26.58
Melissa Gill	1.27.50
Dave Robins	1.37.00

SHORT COURSE

Sam Jones	30.49
Lachlan Knowles	33.04
Hamish Cannington	33.37
Josh Jones	34.32
Bailey Bourke	34.47

Andrew Kirk	35.25
James O'Brien	35.26
Sebastian Etheridge	35.52
Katrina Osborne	36.01
Remy Taylor	36.27
Gwynne Beynon	36.39
Alex Kirk	38.22
Lucas Cotterell	39.16
Toby Markerink	39.35
John Moore	39.35
Team TAS	39.47
Nick Munsie	41.07
Jack Kaynes	41.30
Andrew Harris	42.19
Henry Perrottet	42.58
Nick Corderoy	43.18
Vanessa Harwood	43.22
Emily Meehan	44.04
Harry Deshon	44.10
Emma Ward	44.22
Paul Cornall	44.22
Clancy Roberts	44.33
Catey Curtin	44.39
Kristen Cohen	44.41
PJ Woodburn	45.20

Sean O'Neill	45.50
Meehan/Fernandez/Gray	46.07
Hazel Brewer	46.11
Charlie Kerr	46.16
Xavier Munsie	46.28
Sam Ball	46.39
Gemma Meehan	46.50
Jemma Mulligan	47.51
Aiden Swick	49.35
Johnson/Flynn/Sillitoe	50.11
Willow Noakes	50.40
Lucy Ball	50.46
Wooldridge/Stace	50.55
Isaac Gerdes	51.13
Jacob Belford	53.00
Jane Cook	54.34
Kimberly Blacker	56.38
Clarkson/Kerr	1.01.59

Chloe Gray

JUNIOR'S RACE

Louis Ross	20.19
Ben Duate	21.13
Tom Ball	21.54
Flynn Newberry	22.14
Charlie Ross	22.57

Will Glover	23.16
-------------	-------

Stripes Team	24.30
--------------	-------

KIDS RACE

Lachie Gill	4.50
-------------	------

Harry Brownlie	4.51
----------------	------

Zana Ross	5.17.44
-----------	---------

Lilly Fernandez	5.17.79
-----------------	---------

Mia Drozdowski	5.22
----------------	------

Caleb Flanagan	6.03
----------------	------

Alexis Cook	6.21
-------------	------

Sophie Clayton	6.22
----------------	------

Lucas Flanagan	6.29
----------------	------

Izzie Glover	6.57
--------------	------